
Pachet fittinguri

I.D.: 45279648

Data publicarii	25.04.19	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 519,40 RON - 519,40 RON

Descriere: 1 EF - Teu egal PE100 SDR11 0063mm P4.7 buc 3 30.08 90.24 2 Compresiune - Teu egal PN16 063mm buc 4 24.73 98.92 3 EF - Mufa PE100 SDR11 0063mm P4 buc 10 8.36 83.60 4 CC - Cot injectat 45 grade PE100 SDR17 0110mm buc 4 36.18 144.72 5 CC - Teu redus injectat PE100 SDR17 0110x075mm buc 2 50.96 101.92 termen de livrare 1-2 zile pentru stoc; 2 saptamani pentru pozitia 4 .
